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From: Matts Larson
To: Jim Nugent; Sandra Vasecka; Gwen Jones; Heather Harp; Heidi West; Jesse Ramos; John Engen; Marty Rehbein; Grp. City Council and City Web Site
Cc: Jaeson White; Scott Hoffman; Dept. City Clerk; Dept. Attorney; countyattorney@missoulacounty.us
Subject: Do you all smell that?
Date: Thursday, March 11, 2021 6:44:07 AM


FYI,


It’s my FIRST series of ethics complaint(s) to the bar association against the Missoula CITY attorneys office.


You guys might wanna keep these on deck at the city attorneys office based on the complete lack of professionalism and standards...


Figured I’d just start simmering those superficial complaints (Jesse Steven’s brady violations and 3-4 new individual MPD POST complaints related to that incident )...


maybe cook a ‘discrimination suit’ pie  for dessert   (Sandra j Keenan/The secret phone call from Jim’s office and MPD traffic investigators)... maybe through in some sprinkles (MPD toy gun incident)...


After that I’ll invite some guest chefs in to cook a little. 


My friend that was woken up at gunpoint by 5-6 MPD on the 6 bus last year after faking asleep on it has a very pungent and inspiring dish that I know voters will love...


All just depends on my mood... You all are certainly inspiring a lot of QUALITY cooking though!


Regards,


-Matts Larson 
Sent from my iPhone



mailto:mattslarson@icloud.com

mailto:NugentJ@ci.missoula.mt.us

mailto:VaseckaS@ci.missoula.mt.us

mailto:GJones@ci.missoula.mt.us

mailto:HHarp@ci.missoula.mt.us

mailto:HWest@ci.missoula.mt.us

mailto:JRamos@ci.missoula.mt.us

mailto:EngenJ@ci.missoula.mt.us

mailto:RehbeinM@ci.missoula.mt.us

mailto:Council@ci.missoula.mt.us

mailto:WhiteJ@ci.missoula.mt.us

mailto:HoffmanS@ci.missoula.mt.us

mailto:CLERK@ci.missoula.mt.us

mailto:Atty@ci.missoula.mt.us

mailto:countyattorney@missoulacounty.us






From: Christina Bryan
To: Grp. City Council and City Web Site
Subject: Industrial Workers List
Date: Thursday, March 11, 2021 3:37:12 AM


 
 
Good Day,
 
Hope all is good from you end!
 
Would you be interested in acquiring an Email List?
 
List Types: C-Level List,  Industrial Workers List, Women's List, Workers List, Railway Workers List
Small Business Owners List, Motorcycle Owners List, High Net-Worth Individuals, Executive Email
List, Auto Owners List, Boat Owners List, RV Owners List and many more.
 
Plese reply with you preferred target audience and our Business Development Executive will be in
touch with you shortly with the promised relevant counts, cost and more details.
 
Look forward to working with your company in marketing all your upcoming events successful.
 
Best regards,
Christina Bryan
Marketing Lead
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